
2017	Winter	Grain	Meeting	Schedule	
County	(Meeting	Location)	 Host	Agents	(e-mail)	 Date	and	Time	
Jackson	Co.	(Melrose)	
Melrose	American	Legion	Hall	
303	N	Washington	St.		
Melrose,	WI	

Trish	Wagner	
(trisha.wagner@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	7,	2017	
11:00	am	

Jefferson	Co.	(Jefferson)	
Jefferson	County	Extension	Ofc.	
864	Collins	Road	
Jefferson,	WI	53549-1976	

LaVern	Georgson	
(lavern.georgson@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	10,	2017	
9:00	am	

Chippewa	and	Barron	Cos.	
Wis.	Indianhead	Tech.	College	(WITC)	
Conference	Center	
1900	College	Drive	
Rice	Lake,	WI	54868	

Jerry	Clark	
(jerome.clark@ces.uwex.edu)	
	
Tim	Jergensen	
(tim.jergenson@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	13,	2017		
10:00	am	

Monroe	Co.	(Sparta)		
Jakes	Northwoods	
1132	Angelo	Rd,		Sparta,	WI	
	
Buffalo	Co.	(Alma)	
Courthouse	
407	S	2nd	St.,		Alma,	WI	

Bill	Halfman	
(bill.halfman@ces.uwex.edu)	
	
	
Carl	Duley	
(carl.duley@buffalocounty.com)	

February	16,	2017	
10:00	am	
	
	
February	16,	2017	
10:00	am	

St.	Croix	Co.	(Baldwin)	
Ag	Svc	&	Ed	Ctr,	1960	8th	Ave	
Baldwin,	WI	(N	of	I-94	@	Radio	Tower)	

Ryan	Sterry	
(ryan.sterry@co.saint-croix.wi.us)	

February	17,	2017	
10:00	am	

Green	Co.	(Monroe)	
Green	County	Justice	Center	
Multi-Purpose	Rooms	
2841	6th	St.	
Monroe,	WI		53566	

Mark	Mayer		
(mark.mayer@ces.uwex.edu)	
	
Nick	Baker	
(nick.baker@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	20,	2017	
10:00	am	

Grant	Co.	(Belmont)	
Belmont	Convention	Center	
103	W	Mound	View	Ave	
Belmont,	WI	53510	

Ted	Bay	
(ted.bay@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	22,	2017	
9:30	am	
	
March	7,	2017	
9:30am	

Crawford	Co.	(Gays	Mills)	
Community	Building	
16381	State	Hwy.	131,	
Gays	Mills,	WI	

Vance	Haugen	
(vance.haugen@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	24,	2017	
10:00	am	

Adams	Co.	
Cedar	Shack,	2248	State	Hwy	13	
Adams,	WI	53910	

Craig	Saxe	
(craig.saxe@ces.uwex.edu)	

February	28,	2017	
9:30	am	

Kewaunee	Co.	
Kewaunee	County	Hwy	Dept.	
E4280	County	Road	F	
Kewaunee,	WI		54216	

Annie	Deutsch	(Door	County)	
(adeutsch@co.door.wi.us)	

March	6,	2017	
1:00	pm	

Columbia	Co./Dane	Co.	(Arl.	ARS)	
Arlington	Ag	Research	Station	
Public	Events	Building	
N695	Hopkins	Road	
Arlington,	WI		53911	

George	Koepp	
(george.koepp@ces.uwex.edu)	
	
Heidi	Johnson	
(Johnson.Heidi@countyofdane.com)	

March	9,	2017	
9:30	am	

	


